Website Disclaimer

This website provides general information about the July Soft SRL, its programs and services, and summarizes those major policies and procedures as they relate to customers. Web site content does not always reflect the most recent information. For the most recent information please contact us directly.

July Soft SRL reserves the right to change or delete, supplement or otherwise amend at any time the information, requirements and policies contained on this website (www.julysoft.net) and related hereto.

Links to Other Websites

This website may contain links to other websites on servers other than www.julysoft.net. July Soft SRL is not necessarily responsible for content on external websites nor does such linking constitute an official endorsement or approval of linked external sites and their content and availability.

Trademarks

The use of trade, firm, or corporation names on this website is for the information and convenience of the reader. Such use does not constitute an official endorsement or approval by the July Soft SRL or any product or service to the exclusion of others which may be suitable.

Disclaimer

Except as specifically stated in this Website Disclaimer, or elsewhere on this website, or as otherwise required by applicable law, neither July Soft SRL nor its employees, content providers, affiliates or other representatives will be liable for damages of any kind (including, without limitation, lost profits, direct, indirect, compensatory, consequential, exemplary, special, incidental, or punitive damages) arising out of your use of, your inability to use, or the performance of this website or the content whether or not we have been advised of the possibility of such damages.

Copyright/Trademark Information

Copyright © 2021, July Soft SRL - All rights reserved.

Contact Information Str Gen G Constantinide 10 Bucharest -11164 ROMANIA

E-mail: julysoft@runbox.com